
UCLA (W) (21-0) -vs- USC (W) (17-6)
04/20/2024 at Los Angeles, Calif.

 
 

 

Date: 04/20/2024
Time: 09:06 PM
Site: Los Angeles, Calif.
Attendance: 0
Officials: N/A   N/A   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 OT OT
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D

S
D

S
D

S
D

S
D Total

UCLA (W) 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
USC (W) 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 05:52 USC G Alejandra Aznar
2nd 07:09 UCL G-E Panni Szegedi
2nd 06:18 UCL G Brooke Doten
2nd 04:18 USC G Isabel Zimmerman
2nd 03:01 UCL G Panni Szegedi
2nd 02:26 USC G-E Alejandra Aznar
3rd 07:05 UCL G Brooke Doten
3rd 06:43 USC G Morgan Netherton
3rd 05:09 UCL G Malia Allen
3rd 02:36 USC G Abigail Hendrix
3rd 02:13 UCL G-E Taylor Smith
3rd 01:31 UCL G Panni Szegedi

Team Statistics

UCL USC
Shots 22 29
Goals 7 5
Assists 1 4
Points 8 9
Exclusions 5 7
Steals 6 9
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 03:52 USC E Maggie Johnson
2nd 02:45 UCL E Hannah Palmer
2nd 07:19 USC E Julia Janov
3rd 01:23 UCL E Anna Pearson
3rd 02:28 USC E Ava Stryker
3rd 03:25 USC E Julia Janov
3rd 04:15 UCL E Genoa Rossi
3rd 06:29 USC E Rachel Gazzaniga
4th 01:51 UCL E Hannah Palmer
4th 03:10 USC E Abigail Hendrix
4th 06:30 USC E Rachel Gazzaniga
4th 07:49 UCL E Brooke Doten



Individual
 
 
UCLA (W) 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Lauren Steele 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Elektra Urbatsch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Fiona Kuesis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Carly McMurray 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Hannah Palmer 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0-0
6 Brooke Doten 3 2 0 2 1 1 1 0 0-0
7 Taylor Smith 2 1 0 1 0 1 2 2 0-1
8 Dania Innis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Becca Melanson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Natasha Kieckhafer 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Molly Renner 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-2
13 Lily Gess 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
15 Anneliese Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Malia Allen 4 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0-0
17 Olivia Ouellette 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Helene MacBeth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Genoa Rossi 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
20 Anna Pearson 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 1-0
21 Camille Greenlee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Alexsa Gimenez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Nicole Struss 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
25 Panni Szegedi 5 3 0 3 0 0 1 1 0-0

Totals 22 7 1 8 5 6 6 5 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Lauren Steele 32:00 5 12

Totals 5 12

USC (W) 5

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Carolyne Stern 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0

2

Honnie
Vandeweghe-
O'Shea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

3 Emma Lawson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Morgan Netherton 8 1 1 2 0 0 0 1 0-0
5 Ava Stryker 4 0 0 0 1 2 5 1 3-0
6 Maggie Johnson 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Isabel Zimmerman 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Julia Janov 1 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0-0
9 Hannah Meyer 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Brooklyn Aguilera 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Alejandra Aznar 6 2 1 3 0 0 0 2 0-1
13 Abigail Hendrix 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0-0
14 Rachel Gazzaniga 6 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0-0
15 Jelena Sarac 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Hannah Carver 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Caitlin Cohen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Molly Glad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Alex Bonaguidi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Meghan McAninch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

21
Madison Haaland-
Ford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

22 Deming Wyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Fanni Muzsnay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Sally McCarthy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 29 5 4 9 7 4 9 6 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Carolyne Stern 32:00 7 6

Totals 7 6


